To learn more about ON Semiconductor, please visit our website at
Please note: As part of the Fairchild Semiconductor integration, some of the Fairchild orderable part numbers
will need to change in order to meet ON Semiconductor’s system requirements. Since the ON Semiconductor
product management systems do not have the ability to manage part nomenclature that utilizes an underscore
(_), the underscore (_) in the Fairchild part numbers will be changed to a dash (-). This document may contain
device numbers with an underscore (_). Please check the ON Semiconductor website to verify the updated
device numbers. The most current and up-to-date ordering information can be found at www.onsemi.com. Please

欲知更多其它具体的操作信息，请联系
analogswitch@fairchildsemi.com.
订购信息
零件编号 表面标记 封装说明
FSA2268UMX GF 10-引脚, 方型超薄 (UMLP), 1.4 x 1.8mm, 0.4mm Pitch
FSA2268TUMX GH 10-引脚, 方型超薄 (UMLP), 1.4 x 1.8mm, 0.4mm Pitch
FSA2268L10X GH 10-引脚, MicroPak™, 1.6mm
模拟符号
图 1. FSA2268 图 2. FSA2268T (含有抗扰终端电阻)
© 2006 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation  www.fairchildsemi.com
FSA2268 / FSA2268T • Rev. 1.1.0 2
F
S